1e Internationaal PaasY-toernooi
Amsterdam, 19- - 20-4-2025

Programmanr. 33
20-4-2025 - 12:39

Dames, 50m vrije slag

2017 en ouder
Resultaten Finale

rang naam

Gebjr 2009 - 2017

1.

oupwd

Malin Roozeboom
Julia Dabrowska
Chloé in 't Veen
Thalia Cornelissen
Mare Offringa
Lena Offringa

2008 en ouder

1.
2.

Holly Meijer
Cleo Siegers

vereniging

Wvz

Blue Marlins

Wvz

Het Y

SG. Bolsward-Workum
SG. Bolsward-Workum

Het Y
Het Y

intijd

26.68
28.00
28.43
28.72
30.15
30.39

28.34
30.84

201100006
201000300
201100010
201000756
201001110
200901150

200305474
200504588

tijd

26.62
27.90
28.31
29.20
30.15
30.67

28.56
30.97

RT

+0,74
+0,71
+0,69
+0,88
+0,74
+0,81

+0,72
+0,72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Het Y
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